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6
15:20

1800 m
100.000 

FOLLOW CAPE RACING ON SOCIAL MEDIA CAPE C STAKES (F & M)
Rennpreis: 100.000  (59.375 19.000 9.500 4.750 2.375)

QPL

1
1800

Box: 1
ML: 9,0

57.00

Summer Night City
4j. ch S (Judpot - Frida)

Trainer: A E Sands
Besitzer: Messrs G J Gatt & A E Sands

S Veale

11.04 Kenilworth 3 1800 9,0 A Arries Royal Invitation, Typeface, Summer Night Ci
14.03 Durbanville 5 2000 15,0 K Matsunyane Supreme Dream, Peut Etre Moi, Estimated
07.02 Kenilworth 1 1800 9,0 S Veale Summer Night City, Supreme Dream, Catch
03.01 Kenilworth 5 1800 17,0 D Ashby Destined To Dance, Fallo Ancora, Grandi Or
07.12 Kenilworth 3 2000 51,0 D Ashby Soft Touch, Destined To Dance, Summer Ni

2
Box: 2
ML: 8,0

58.50

Hang Out The Stars
4j. b S (Querari - Light The Moon)

Trainer: JMT Stewart
Besitzer: D G Curran

Craig Zackey

03.05 Kenilworth 1 1400 3,2 A Domeyer Hang Out The Stars, Misty Cliffs, Go Like Fl
19.04 Kenilworth 2 1600 9,5 K De Melo Just Before Dawn, Hang Out The Stars, Fall
05.04 Kenilworth 8 1600 7,0 R Fourie Promettere, Donder Storm, Marshall Field
01.03 Kenilworth 4 1800 6,5 A Domeyer Typeface, Beau Kala, Fallo Ancora
11.02 Kenilworth 3 1600 11,0 A Domeyer Estimated, Anna Karenina, Hang Out The St

3
Box: 3
ML: 7,0

52.50

Just Before Dawn
3j. b S (Silvano - Moonlight 'N Roses)

Trainer: J S Snaith
Besitzer: P J Devine & Estate Late H C

J P V'd Merwe

19.04 Kenilworth 1 1600 21,0 J P V'd Merwe Just Before Dawn, Hang Out The Stars, Fall
28.03 Durbanville 8 1800 8,5 J P V'd Merwe Big Poppa, Run Rudolph Run, Gimme The 
11.02 Kenilworth 5 1600 34,0 J P V'd Merwe Estimated, Anna Karenina, Hang Out The St
21.01 Kenilworth 9 1400 67,0 R Fourie Senhora Victoria, Ilha Da Mauricia, Sharapo
17.12 Kenilworth 11 1200 51,0 S Sawutana Gimme's Laddie, Aussenkehr, Black Egret

4
Box: 4
ML: 11,0

60.00

Official Secret
5j. b S (Twice Over - Prive)

Trainer: G S Kotzen
Besitzer: Messrs G S Kotzen & K Kotze

A Arries

07.02 Kenilworth 8 1800 8,0 D Schwarz Saartjie, Zippy Over, Metar
31.12 Kenilworth 5 2000 41,0 P Strydom Coronation Time, Cosmic Event, William Th
07.12 Kenilworth 12 1800 11,0 M Yeni Love Is A Rose, Gold Poker Game, Lady Sil
19.11 Kenilworth 6 1800 13,5 R Munger Time Flies, Scented Mistress, Black Silver
12.10 Durbanville 4 1600 21,0 C Habib Fleeting, Perfect Trust, Academic Gold

5
Box: 5
ML: 13,0

52.50

Lucy The Pink
4j. b S (Louis The King - Picardi Pink)

Trainer: G W Ennion
Besitzer: G W Ennion & Greenacres Tr

Anthony Andrews

01.03 Kenilworth 2 1600 11,0 K Matsunyane Philosophise, Lucy The Pink, Raising Quinn
21.01 Kenilworth 9 1600 41,0 J P V'd Merwe Lady Silvano, Saartjie, Alphabetty
03.01 Kenilworth 7 1400 34,0 R Munger Green Chilli, Veronique, Virginia Sweet
07.12 Kenilworth 10 1800 34,0 J Solomons Love Is A Rose, Gold Poker Game, Lady Sil
16.11 Kenilworth 11 1600 34,0 J Solomons Happy Chance, Raising Quinn, Call It Fate

6
Box: 6
ML: 5,0

61.50

Estimated
3j. b S (William Longsword - Estimation)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: Double Rosie Syndicate

Corne Orffer

14.03 Durbanville 3 2000 9,0 C Orffer Supreme Dream, Peut Etre Moi, Estimated
11.02 Kenilworth 1 1600 17,0 C Orffer Estimated, Anna Karenina, Hang Out The St
14.01 Kenilworth 7 1600 15,0 C Orffer Busy Lizzie, Supreme Dream, Mary Lamb
03.12 Kenilworth 9 1400 76,0 C Orffer Rafeef's Choice, Sharapova, Global Songstr

7
Box: 7
ML: 15,0

54.50

Sunlit From Heaven
4j. b S (Elusive Fort - Golden Dawn)

Trainer: B Crawford
Besitzer: M Belstead, Messrs Raymond

Keagan De Melo

19.04 Kenilworth 7 1600 13,5 C Zackey Just Before Dawn, Hang Out The Stars, Fall
28.03 Durbanville 5 1600 34,0 C Zackey Cloud Chaser, Mothership, Ilha Da Mauricia
03.01 Kenilworth 7 1800 26,0 K Matsunyane Destined To Dance, Fallo Ancora, Grandi Or
07.12 Kenilworth 8 2000 17,0 L Mxothwa Soft Touch, Destined To Dance, Summer Ni
19.11 Kenilworth 11 1600 15,0 K Matsunyane Jazzbella, Allende, Red Kite

8
Box: 8
ML: 6,0

61.50

Peut Etre Moi
5j. b S (Master Of My Fate - Possibly Me)

Trainer: J S Snaith
Besitzer: Drakenstein Stud , Mrs P A Is

Richard Fourie

11.04 Kenilworth 5 1800 4,0 R Fourie Royal Invitation, Typeface, Summer Night Ci
14.03 Durbanville 2 2000 7,0 G Van Niekerk Supreme Dream, Peut Etre Moi, Estimated
07.02 Kenilworth 9 1800 26,0 J P V'd Merwe Saartjie, Zippy Over, Metar
03.01 Kenilworth 8 2000 17,0 J P V'd Merwe Silverlinks, Broadway Girl, Love Is A Rose
19.11 Kenilworth 7 1800 15,0 J P V'd Merwe Time Flies, Scented Mistress, Black Silver

9
Box: 9
ML: 5,0

60.00

Metar
5j. b S (Soft Falling Rain - Icy Fire)

Trainer: B Crawford
Besitzer: Hollywood Syndicate

Luyolo Mxothwa

03.05 Kenilworth 5 1600 4,5 L Mxothwa Perfect Trust, Island Treasure, Cloud Chase
28.03 Durbanville 8 1600 7,0 L Mxothwa Red Sash, Busy Lizzie, Gimmeafirst
20.02 Kenilworth 4 1600 6,0 A Arries Time Flies, Betty Boop, Strawberry Light
07.02 Kenilworth 3 1800 13,5 L Mxothwa Saartjie, Zippy Over, Metar
03.12 Kenilworth 5 1800 5,5 K Matsunyane Evening Primrose, Academic Gold, Silverlin

10
Box: 10
ML: 51,0

51.00

Cruizin California
5j. ch S (Twice Over - Ginger Hill)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: V H Marshall & Ms J H Jones

C Bantam

03.05 Kenilworth 9 1600 13,5 O Noach Perfect Trust, Island Treasure, Cloud Chase
14.03 Durbanville 12 1400 21,0 J Jacobs Senhora Victoria, Fly To Rio, The Agents M
01.03 Kenilworth 5 1600 9,0 J Jacobs Philosophise, Lucy The Pink, Raising Quinn
17.12 Kenilworth 6 1600 34,0 J Jacobs Desert Rose, Alittlebitnaughty, Royal Invitati
16.11 Kenilworth 7 1600 34,0 O Noach Happy Chance, Raising Quinn, Call It Fate

Ergebnis: Quoten:


